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Straight half-round nose pliers,
polished chrome-plate
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SAM i
Straight half-round nose pliers, polished chrome-plate

CREATEUR D*OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Straight half-round nose pliers, polished chrome-plate

Arms with two-material sheaths. Forged chrome-vanadium steel. Nose ridged for better tightening. Integrated wire cutter

function for semi-hard steel wire. C: Cutting capacity for semi-hard steel wire: 160kg/mm2.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 5745
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SAM i
. Straight half-round nose pliers, polished chrome-plate

EATEUR DOUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA
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Sales reference
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Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

TWO-MATERIAL HALF-ROUND-NOSE STRAIGHT PLIERS 200 MM

237-20G

200

190

1.6

15

7

g"

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

